Erfolgsrechnung 2021

AUFWAND

Spesen Vorstand
Verwaltung / Administration
Rennsponsoring

Public Relations / Werbung
GV und Mitgliederanldsse
Bankspesen

Total Aufwand

ERTRAG
Mitgliederbeitrage
Gonnerbeitrage
Spenden

Total Ertrag

Vereinsverlust 2021

Rain, 2. Februar 2022
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Budget 2021
CHF 400.00
CHF 800.00

CHF  12‘000.00

CHF 1000.00

CHF 1'700.00

CHF 100.00

CHF  16°000.00

CHF  10°500.00

CHF 500.00

CHF 0.00

CHF  11°000.00

CHF 5'000.00

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

Effektiv 2021

0.00

1'266.70

13'000.00

557.35

0.00

112.53

14’936.58

11'000.00

100.00

0.00

11'100.00

3'836.58



